5 year warranty
SPECIFICATION SHEET lumenbeam™
LARGE
RGB
EM - R17
1/8 Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1505, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289
© Copyright Lumenpulse 2011

Optic Accessories Finish Option
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
HOW TO ORDER
1
Housing:
LBL -  Lumenbeam™ Large
2
Voltage:
120 - 120 volts
208 - 208 volts
240 - 240 volts
277 - 277 volts
3
Colors and Color temperatures:
RGB - 16.7 million colors, additive RGB
4
Optic:
VN -  Very Narrow 6°
NS -  Narrow Spot 10°
NF -  Narrow Flood 20°
FL -  Flood 40°
5
Accessories:
SN -  Snoot (interior surface painted black)
VS -  Visor (interior surface painted black)
WG - Wire Guard
LSLA - Linear Spread Lens Adjustable
LSLH -  Linear Spread Lens Horizontal distribution
LSLV -  Linear Spread Lens Vertical distribution
6
Finish:
SI -  Silver SandText
BK -  Black SandText
WH -  White
CC -  Custom (please specify RAL color)
7
Option:
PM5-1 -  5” [127mm] ø Round Pole Mounting,
single fixture
PM4.5-1 - 4.5” [114mm] ø Round Pole Mounting,
single fixture
PM4-1 - 4” [102mm] ø Round Pole Mounting,
single fixture
PM5-2 - 5” [127mm] ø Round Pole Mounting,
twin fixtures
PM4.5-2 - 4.5” [114mm] ø Round Pole Mounting,
twin fixtures
PM4-2 - 4” [102mm] ø Round Pole Mounting,
twin fixtures
TN2 - Tenon adapter for 2 3/8” [60mm] ø O.D.
TN4 - Tenon adapter for 4” [102mm] ø O.D.
SY - Short Yoke